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HSM Classic 386.2

From ShreddingMachines.co.uk - The largest independent supplier of shredders in the UK
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HSM Classic 386.2

Mobile, high performance model for open-plan offices. Especially suitable for A3 continuous lists, also shreds credit
and store cards with ease as well as CDs (details see below). Practical storage space for paper stacks.
Photoelectric cell for automatic start/stop control. Rocker switch for on/off and reverse. Modern electronic controller.
Stand-by mode with LED indicator. Stops automatically when the waste container is full and when the door is open.
With removable, reusable waste bag. Made in Germany.

Product type description
Order number

EAN Code

Shredder material
Cutting type

Security level

Cutting width

Particle length

Cutting capacity (70g/m?)
Cutting capacity (80g/m?)
Intake width

Container volume

Cutting speed

Noise level (idle operation)
eclass 5.1

UN/SPSC

Power consumption of the motor
Voltage

Frequency

Depth

Width

Height

Weight
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HSM 386.2 3,9mm

1276141

4026631009461

NS g

strip cut

2

3.9 mm

0 mm

22 - 23 sheet
17 - 18 sheet
386 mm

116 |

120 mm/s

60 dB
24320703
44101603
670 W

230V

50 Hz

412 mm

548 mm

860 mm

33 kg
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HSM 386.2 3,9x30mm
1278141
4026631009522
il g
particle cut

3

3.9 mm
30,00 mm

14 - 16 sheet
11 - 13 sheet
386 mm

116 |

135 mm/s

62 dB
24320703
44101603
670 W

230V

50 Hz

412 mm

548 mm

860 mm

35 kg
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