

HSM Classic 386.2

From ShreddingMachines.co.uk - The largest independent supplier of shredders in the UK

Authorized dealer





HSM Classic 386.2

Mobile, high performance model for open-plan offices. Especially suitable for A3 continuous lists, also shreds credit and store cards with ease as well as CDs (details see below). Practical storage space for paper stacks. Photoelectric cell for automatic start/stop control. Rocker switch for on/off and reverse. Modern electronic controller. Stand-by mode with LED indicator. Stops automatically when the waste container is full and when the door is open. With removable, reusable waste bag. Made in Germany.

Product type description	HSM 386.2 3,9mm	HSM 386.2 3,9x30mm
Order number	1276141	1278141
EAN Code	4026631009461	4026631009522
Shredder material		
Cutting type	strip cut	particle cut
Security level	2	3
Cutting width	3.9 mm	3.9 mm
Particle length	0 mm	30,00 mm
Cutting capacity (70g/m²)	22 - 23 sheet	14 - 16 sheet
Cutting capacity (80g/m²)	17 - 18 sheet	11 - 13 sheet
Intake width	386 mm	386 mm
Container volume	116	116
Cutting speed	120 mm/s	135 mm/s
Noise level (idle operation)	60 dB	62 dB
eclass 5.1	24320703	24320703
UN/SPSC	44101603	44101603
Power consumption of the motor	670 W	670 W
Voltage	230 V	230 V
Frequency	50 Hz	50 Hz
Depth	412 mm	412 mm
Width	548 mm	548 mm
Height	860 mm	860 mm
Weight	33 kg	35 kg

Authorized dealer



t.+44(0)845 5555 007

